System-WEBS-45J1
WEBS-45J1
Embedded Rugged Fan-less System with
14th/13th/12th Generation Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7/i9
based Mini-ITX Board
FEATURES
System
M/B WADE-8213

Lake-S Refresh/Raptor Lake-S/Alder Lake-S Core i3/
i5/i7/i9
ORDERING GUIDE
*All information provided is subject to change without notice. Last updated: October 4, 2024
� 14th/13th/12th Generation Intel® Core™ i3/
i5/i7/i9 processors
� Two DDR5 5600/DDR5 5200 SO-DIMM
up to 96GB
� Triple DP and one HDMI displays
� One M.2 E Key and one M.2 M Key
� 4x COM ports (2x RS-232/422/485)
� 2x Antenna holes for WiFi module
- Intel® Core™ i9-14900T
- Intel® Core™ i7-14700T
- Intel® Core™ i5-14500T
- Intel® Core™ i3-14100T
- Intel® Core™ i9-13900TE
- Intel® Core™ i7-13700TE
- Intel® Core™ i5-13500TE
- Intel® Core™ i3-13100TE
- Intel® Core™ i9-12900TE
- Intel® Core™ i7-12700TE
- Intel® Core™ i5-12500TE
- Intel® Core™ i3-12100TE
AMI uEFI BIOS
- Supports two DDR5 dual channel up to 96GB SO-DIMM sockets
- Supports DDR5-5600 MT/s 1DPC 1R and DDR5-5200 MT/s 1DPC 2R SO-DIMM
 4x COM ports (2x RS-232/422/485)
- 3x DP, resolution up to 8K
- 1x HDMI
-- 3x USB 3.2 Gen 2 (2x Type A  + 1x Type C)
- 1x USB 3.2 Gen 1
- 4x USB 2.0
Audio Jack with Line-out / Line-in with Realtek ALC897 Audio controller
- Intel ® I210AT(1GbE) and Intel ® I225LM(2.5GbE) Ethernet controller
- 2x RJ45 connectors
1x Programmable 8-bit Digital I/O
-- 2x Antenna holes for WiFi module
- 1x EXT Power Switch
DC in
12V–36V
ANT 1
GPIO
RS-232RS-232/422/485
USB 2.0 RS-232/422/485 DPPS/2 Keyboard
PS/2 Mouse
HDMI USB Type-C USB 3.2 Gen 1
ANT 2
USB 3.2 Gen 2
LAN
Line In